MERCUR'Y (225 [DFI)) 4[F*HNDER BLOCK AND END CAP b v
Serial Mbr Range: 0GI50500 THRU 07178499 [1U54)
Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote &
1
1 835 3811450| CYLIMDER BELOCK 1 (200] 5
2 10 818934 40(SCREW (M8 = 40] 4 5
3 856965 1|COVER 2 5
4 16 90350 9] STUD [M10%1.5% 64) 4 5
5 16 515443 1| STUD [M10% 15 155) B 5
B 524557 2| WATER DEFLECTOR B 5
7 21 43278 3| CHECK WaLVE 1 5
g 17 £7296) CEMTER MAIN PIN 3 5
] 17 43044| DOWEL PIM 1 5
10 13 8§50303) STOPPLUG B 5
11 10 815934 35| SCREW M3 % 35) 14 5
12 10 824461 80| SCREW [M1031.5) g 5
13 858952 1|BRACKET 1
14 54 859376 | CLIP 1
15 §21583|FIM 1
16 W55 |PLUG-SERIAL NUMEER 1
17 12 856774 WASHER 10
18 1 40136 10/MUT 10
19 821225 1|ERACKET 1
20 10 821300 16| SCREW [ME = 18] z
21 522436 GUIDE BRACKET 1
22 828558 1|CRANK POSITION SEMSOR 1
@ 23 10 821045 10| SCREW [M5 = 10] 1
] 2 | 117 97674, 4| LO'WER EMD CAP 1 5
1 25 75 £2700) O RING 1 25
26 26 830895 1| OIL SEAL 2 5
27 10 821300 20| SCREW [ME = 20] 1 g
28 8571864 1 |PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
29 23 855729 MOUNT 3
30 10 821301 45| SCREW [M10 % 45) 3
3 10 821307 50| SCREW (M10 50] 2
32 5 19565 GROMMET-5PLIT 1
33 12 855725 WASHER B
kT 54 858424 | CLAMP 1
Q:}.g, _ _ 35 54 858951 | CLAMF 1
L3I0 Loctie "514" Master Gasket (32-12564-2) % |10 821300 12| SCREW MEX 12] 7
[ 5aTp 2 Cyele Qutboard Ol (82-1324542¢) 7 818574 |5EAL- CYLINDER HEAD 2 25
@ [ o Loctits "AGHEBD" Aetaining Compound (82-808633) 8 25 218573/ 0 RING g 5
BB 2.4.G wiTelion (82-850736A1) - 854198400 | POWERHEAD 1 (200) =
QEA QoA O DO T DL T A kil ORI IWOCD LITATIS LAY TP




